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OUR ORTHOPHOTO & SM B3715
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IT'S EASTERLY LINE

WB-22-1

WB-22

CA-1035

CA-1034CA-1039

CA-1038

CA-1032

CA-1033

CA-1036CA-1037

CA-1040
CA-1041

CA-1043

CA-1042

CA-1047
CA-1046

CA-1044
CA-1045

CA-1054

CA-901

TOWN OF CASSIAN

TOWN OF WOODBORO

SECTION 35,  T37N-R07E

Date Created: 2/16/2024

Oneida County Land Information Office
"Where Nature Lingered Longer"

PO Box 400
Rhinelander, Wisconsin  54501

Phone:  (715) 369-6179
www.co.oneida.wi.us

https://gis.co.oneida.wi.us/gismapping/8
LEGEND

1" = 200'

200 0 200 400 600

Feet

PLSS LINES
! ! Aliquot
! ! Quarter

Section

OTHER FEATURES
OwnershipHook

LeaderLine

Boat Launch

BOUNDARY LINES

Description Line

TaxParcel

Centerline: Private Rd
State/County Forest Rd

Water

Civil Division

Right-of-Way

370735370735


